Attendees – 19 Aug 03

Bill McGovern

CDSC/DAU

9820 Belvoir Rd.

Ft. Belvoir, VA 22060-5565

703 805-5401

DSN 655-5401

Bill.McGovern@dau.mil 

Leesa Lafferre-Thomas

CSC / ACC Team

Mt. Vernon, IA

319.895.0030

Cell 319.360.7557

leesa.thomas@dau.mil 

Paul Robitaille

Lockheed Martin Corporation

MS-377

6801 Rockledge Drive

Bethesda, MD 20817

301 897-6832

paul.robitaille@lmco.com 

John Driessnack


DAU

703-805-4655

john.driessnack@dau.mil 

Paul LaCroix

3 Executive Campus 6SE

Cherry Hill, NJ 08002

856-792-9618

paul.lacroix@lmco.com 

David C. Hall

SRS Technologies - Washington Group

1401 Wilson Blvd, Suite 1200

Arlington, VA 22209

301-641-1530

david.hall@msd.srs.com 

Sandra Bearden

AIS Engineering Services

Lexington Park, MD  

301-866-5546

sandra.bearden@veridian.com 

Ed Morris

Lockheed Martin Missiles and Fire Control

Dallas, TX

(O) 972-603-9710

(C) 972-743-5365

ed.morris@lmco.com 

Gina Wirt

ARINC Engineering

Hollywood, Md.

301-863-2300

Email gwirt@arinc.com 

Glenn Bowler

EG&G Technical Services

300 M Street SE

Washington, DC  20003

(202) 264-7819

(m) 571 334-3326

gbowler@egginc.com 

Tom Teixeira

Strategic Thought Ltd

The Old Town Hall

4 Queens Road

London SW19 8YA

UK

+44 (0)20 8410 4000

tom.teixeira@strategicthought.com 

Ray Zaun

DAU

703-805-4972

raymond.zaun@dau.mil 

Lance Hancock

IDA

703-845-6872

lhancock@ida.org 

